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Jolly Joseph <jolly.joseph@jaipuria.ac.in>

LIFE AFTER 6: GULLY CRICKET COMPETITION ORGANIZED BY Students Affair Committee 

MRC Jaipuria Noida <mrcnoida@jaipuria.ac.in> Fri, Sep 23, 2016 at 11:14 AM
To: shreevats@jaipuria.ac.in, Rajiv R Thakur <r.thakur@jaipuria.ac.in>, ashraf.rizvi@jaipuria.ac.in, prasuon.tripathi@jaipuria.ac.in, Avinash K Dash
<avinash.dash@jaipuria.ac.in>, Bejoy <bejoy@avsarr.com>, Ila Mishra <ila@esquared.in>, faculty.noida@jaipuria.ac.in, faculty.jaipur@jaipuria.ac.in,
staff.jaipur@jaipuria.ac.in, admin.lucknow@jaipuria.ac.in, admin.indore@jaipuria.ac.in, members.co@jaipuria.ac.in, prabhat.pankaj@jaipuria.ac.in,
harsh.halve@jaipuria.ac.in, faculty.indore@jaipuria.ac.in, staff.noida@jaipuria.ac.in, faculty.lucknow@jaipuria.ac.in
Cc: Narayan Singh Jaipuria Noida <narayan.samant@jaipuria.ac.in>, "Pratibha.wasan" <pratibha.wasan@jaipuria.ac.in>, Supriya Massey
<supriya.massey@jaipuria.ac.in>, Sharmila Sharma <sharmila0085@gmail.com>, Souvik Ghosh <souvik.ghosh@jaipuria.ac.in>, Surender Kumar
<surender.kumar@jaipuria.ac.in>, Vinod Kumar Jaipuria Noida <vinod.kumar@jaipuria.ac.in>, aparajita.shrivastava.18n@jaipuria.ac.in

Dear Sir/Ma'am 
Greetings from Jaipuria, Noida!!

Gully Cricket Tournament: Evening Forum 3 #LIFE AFTER 6
Student Affairs Committee

(14th September, 2016)

The Students Affair Committee (SAC- Noida) came up with this amazing idea of Gully Cricket Tournament- 3rd evening forum with the theme Life after 6, which
was held on September 14th, 2016. It started at around 5:15p.m. The participation was huge! Two teams from first year: Jaipuria Royals and Mighty Spartans and
one from the final year batch. Total participation was more than 40 students. As the evening darkened, Jaipuria Royals cleared the qualifier and the spectators went
crazy. It was now time for qualifier team to go head-on with the seniors. The ball earlier appeared to be in seniors' court, but, this is Gully Cricket!!! And the tables
turned dramatically after 2 overs and the match was a winning game for Jaipuria Royals. Those overconfident seniors were surely disappointed now.
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Time for the announcements. The best catch of the day was made by Varun- 1st year student followed by man of the match Amitesh again 1st year student. First
year students nailed it this time indeed. Such fun filled activities will always be a part of SAC.
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Thanks & Regards
MRC Noida Team 


